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West Orange-Stark High School
Team Rankings - Through Event 33

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Sour Lake Hardin-Jefferson HJ 123
2 Hamshire-Fannett HF 120
3 Bridge City BC 109
4 Orange West Orange-Stark WOS 83
5 Orangefield OF 81
6 Silsbee SILS 56
7 Little Cypress-Mauriceville LCM 46

618.00Total
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Girls 100 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Teel, Aaliyah                West Orange            12.70      12.41q  1
  2 Carmenar, Eranishia          Silsbee                12.27      12.62q  1
  3 Henry, Alexus                Bridge City            12.63      12.71q  1
  4 Smith, Kelsey                Bridge City                       13.28q  3
  5 McDonald, Betty              West Orange            12.88      13.36q  1
  6 Aldrich, Taylor              Hardin-Jefferson       12.97      13.37q  1
  7 Coots, Ashley                Hamshire-Fannett                  13.41q  1
  8 Owens, Reyna                 Bridge City            14.96      13.90q  2
  9 Williams, Alexia             Little Cypre           13.42      14.07   1
 10 Kespelher, Gabby             Orangefield                       14.08   1
 11 Gutierrez, Crystal           Silsbee                           14.10   2
 12 Irving, Summer               Hardin-Jefferson       13.34      14.33   3
 13 Roberson, Jailyn             Hardin-Jefferson       13.12      14.48   2
 14 Thrash, Damaris              Hamshire-Fannett                  14.64   3
 15 Phan, Tina                   Orangefield                       14.85   2
 16 Bilbo, Zipporah              Little Cypre           14.70      14.94   2
 17 Rafeedie, Janelle            Little Cypre           14.62      15.38   3
 18 Luong, Charstie              Orangefield                       15.82   3

Girls 100 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Teel, Aaliyah                West Orange            12.41      12.35   10
  2 Carmenar, Eranishia          Silsbee                12.62      12.38    8
  3 Henry, Alexus                Bridge City            12.71      12.68    6
  4 Smith, Kelsey                Bridge City            13.28      12.97    4
  5 McDonald, Betty              West Orange            13.36      13.15    2
  6 Aldrich, Taylor              Hardin-Jefferson       13.37      13.30    1
  7 Coots, Ashley                Hamshire-Fannett       13.41      13.37
  8 Owens, Reyna                 Bridge City            13.90      13.80

Girls 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Padgett, Raegan              Hardin-Jefferson       24.37      25.36q  1
  2 Teel, Aaliyah                West Orange            24.97      25.67q  1
  3 Holland, Katelyn             Hardin-Jefferson       25.67      27.04q  2
  4 Beverly, Adreama             West Orange            28.00      27.09q  2
  5 Kelly, Asjah                 Little Cypre           27.50      27.83q  1
  6 Nevils, Jessica              Hamshire-Fannett                  28.28q  2
  7 Harris, Hannah               Silsbee                           28.30q  3
  8 Hunter, Robbyn               Hamshire-Fannett                  28.95q  3
  9 Huckabay, Halle              Bridge City                       29.04   3
 10 Truncale, Sarah              Orangefield                       29.23   2
 11 Roberson, Jailyn             Hardin-Jefferson       27.30      29.57   3
 12 Trevino, Taylor              Bridge City            31.62      29.71   2
 13 Hall, Hannah                 Bridge City            29.94      29.72   1
 14 Williams, Alexia             Little Cypre           29.35      30.40   2
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash
 15 Camacho, Lauren              Hamshire-Fannett       33.00      30.43   1
 16 Nelson, Kaylyn               Orangefield                       30.54   3
 17 Stark, Haleigh               Little Cypre           30.52      30.58   3
 18 McManus, Julianne            Orangefield            27.68      32.47   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Padgett, Raegan              Hardin-Jefferson       25.36      24.40   10
  2 Teel, Aaliyah                West Orange            25.67      25.60    8
  3 Kelly, Asjah                 Little Cypre           27.83      26.41    6
  4 Holland, Katelyn             Hardin-Jefferson       27.04      26.60    4
  5 Beverly, Adreama             West Orange            27.09      26.83    2
  6 Harris, Hannah               Silsbee                28.30      28.00    1
  7 Hunter, Robbyn               Hamshire-Fannett       28.95      28.36
  8 Nevils, Jessica              Hamshire-Fannett       28.28      29.87

Girls 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Teel, Aaliyah                West Orange          1:05.39    1:00.79q  2
  2 McManus, Julianne            Orangefield          1:01.63    1:02.84q  1
  3 Fezia, Mercedes              West Orange          1:03.76    1:03.54q  1
  4 Nevils, Jessica              Hamshire-Fannett                1:04.12q  3
  5 Ousley, Jade                 Orangefield          1:05.63    1:05.84q  2
  6 Wanorack, Hailey             Hamshire-Fannett                1:05.92q  2
  7 Taing, Moyleang              Bridge City          1:11.41    1:06.69q  3
  8 Huff, Raylie                 Hardin-Jefferson     1:07.00    1:07.01q  1
  9 Branson, McKenzie            Little Cypre         1:06.95    1:07.26   1
 10 Fonville, Brittany           Bridge City          1:07.75    1:07.46   1
 11 Cabiness, Jodi               Little Cypre         1:08.00    1:07.79   2
 12 Sewell, Faith                Hamshire-Fannett     1:10.00    1:08.30   1
 13 Grisham, Angela              Hardin-Jefferson     1:12.00    1:09.74   2
 14 Irving, Summer               Hardin-Jefferson     1:14.00    1:11.34   3
 15 Western, Talynn              Bridge City                     1:11.37   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Teel, Aaliyah                West Orange          1:00.79      59.71   10
  2 McManus, Julianne            Orangefield          1:02.84    1:01.59    8
  3 Fezia, Mercedes              West Orange          1:03.54    1:02.00    6
  4 Nevils, Jessica              Hamshire-Fannett     1:04.12    1:03.46    4
  5 Wanorack, Hailey             Hamshire-Fannett     1:05.92    1:05.83    2
  6 Ousley, Jade                 Orangefield          1:05.84    1:06.97    1
  7 Huff, Raylie                 Hardin-Jefferson     1:07.01    1:12.27
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Girls 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Worthy, Morgan               Orangefield          2:27.00    2:34.21q  1
  2 Fezia, Mercedes              West Orange          2:35.98    2:36.34q  1
  3 Deatrick, Dakota             Silsbee                         2:39.63q  2
  4 Murdock, Mackenzie           Bridge City          2:45.90    2:40.84q  2
  5 Culpepper, Tiffany           West Orange          2:42.99    2:41.52q  1
  6 Walker, Kirsten              Hamshire-Fannett     2:42.18    2:43.06q  2
  7 Carroll, Psalms              West Orange                     2:44.44q  2
  8 Fonville, Brittany           Bridge City          2:38.96    2:47.57q  1
  9 Grimes, Carlee               Orangefield                     2:52.49   2
 -- Flowers, Victoria            Hardin-Jefferson     2:55.00         NT   2
 -- Thomas, Madisen              Hardin-Jefferson     2:45.00         NT   1
 -- Jones, Camryn                Hamshire-Fannett                     NT   1
 -- Hill, Rachel                 Hamshire-Fannett     2:45.00         NT   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Worthy, Morgan               Orangefield          2:34.21    2:29.24   10
  2 Fezia, Mercedes              West Orange          2:36.34    2:31.14    8
  3 Carroll, Psalms              West Orange          2:44.44    2:32.95    6
  4 Fonville, Brittany           Bridge City          2:47.57    2:34.04    4
  5 Murdock, Mackenzie           Bridge City          2:40.84    2:36.08    2
  6 Deatrick, Dakota             Silsbee              2:39.63    2:36.80    1
  7 Culpepper, Tiffany           West Orange          2:41.52    2:39.26
  8 Walker, Kirsten              Hamshire-Fannett     2:43.06    2:50.92

Girls 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sachitano, Lillian           Hamshire-Fannett     5:54.28    5:34.70   10
  2 Albanese, Audrey             Hardin-Jefferson     5:54.00    5:35.13    8
  3 Keltz, Olivia                Little Cypre         5:59.00    5:59.18    6
  4 Zoch, Katherine              Hamshire-Fannett     6:20.00    6:06.32    4
  5 Murdock, Mackenzie           Bridge City          6:01.00    6:11.83    2
  6 Nguyen, Jennie               Bridge City                     6:14.02    1
  7 Lazo, Noelia                 Hamshire-Fannett     6:20.55    6:16.29
  8 Culpepper, Tiffany           West Orange                     6:16.55
 -- Holt, Brittany               Hardin-Jefferson     6:20.00         NT
 -- Potter, Katelyn              Bridge City          5:46.98         NT
 -- Flowers, Victoria            Hardin-Jefferson     7:30.00         NT
 -- Williamson, Tiana            Orangefield                          NT
 -- Jones, Alora                 Little Cypre                         NT
 -- Lowe, Hannah                 Orangefield                          NT
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Girls 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sachitano, Lillian           Hamshire-Fannett    12:40.47   12:39.59   10
  2 Albanese, Audrey             Hardin-Jefferson    13:38.00   13:15.79    8
  3 Keltz, Olivia                Little Cypre        13:09.00   13:44.89    6
  4 Zoch, Katherine              Hamshire-Fannett    13:18.21   14:01.16    4
  5 Nguyen, Jennie               Bridge City         14:44.91   14:20.51    2
  6 Hill, Rachel                 Hamshire-Fannett               14:29.21    1
  7 Moreland, Makennah           Little Cypre        14:49.40   14:30.22
  8 Potter, Katelyn              Bridge City         12:44.87   14:34.30
 -- Williamson, Tiana            Orangefield         15:21.90         NT
 -- Holt, Brittany               Hardin-Jefferson    14:01.00         NT
 -- Jones, Alora                 Little Cypre                         NT
 -- Richard, Tori                Bridge City         14:53.33         NT
 -- Carroll, Psalms              West Orange         14:02.10         NT

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Taylor, Wreagan              Hardin-Jefferson       15.02      15.34q  1
  2 Blanchard, Katie             Hamshire-Fannett       16.72      17.06q  1
  3 Lalonde, Brittany            Hamshire-Fannett       16.89      17.15q  3
  4 Ferguson, Margan             West Orange            18.94      17.27q  1
  5 Ehrlich, Brandy              Orangefield            17.20      17.28q  1
  6 Reza, Alyssa                 Bridge City            19.06      17.74q  1
  7 Blanchard, Alanna            Hamshire-Fannett       17.67      18.78q  2
  8 Brooks, Mallorie             Silsbee                           18.86q  1
  9 Declouette- Robbins, Tyl     West Orange            20.67      18.88   2
 10 Peterson, Chole              Silsbee                           19.05   2
 11 Glover, Mikaela              Bridge City            21.99      19.61   2
 12 Padgett, Kathryne            Hardin-Jefferson       19.87      20.11   2
 13 Padgett, Kenedy              Hardin-Jefferson       19.90      20.89   3
 14 Wilson, Madison              Bridge City            24.42      25.10   3
 -- Weatherly, Kirty             Little Cypre           17.19         DQ   1

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Taylor, Wreagan              Hardin-Jefferson       15.34      15.30   10
  2 Blanchard, Katie             Hamshire-Fannett       17.06      16.45    8
  3 Ehrlich, Brandy              Orangefield            17.28      16.99    6
  4 Lalonde, Brittany            Hamshire-Fannett       17.15      17.04    4
  5 Blanchard, Alanna            Hamshire-Fannett       18.78      17.60    2
  6 Reza, Alyssa                 Bridge City            17.74      17.61    1
  7 Brooks, Mallorie             Silsbee                18.86      17.89
  8 Ferguson, Margan             West Orange            17.27      20.54



Orangefield Jr. High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:26 PM  4/15/2015  Page 5
District 24-4a District Track Meet - 4/13/2015 to 4/16/2015

West Orange-Stark High School
Results

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ehrlich, Brandy              Orangefield                       49.63q  1
  2 Ferguson, Margan             West Orange                       50.03q  2
  3 Blanchard, Katie             Hamshire-Fannett       52.00      50.15q  2
  4 Jones, Camryn                Hamshire-Fannett       51.00      50.27q  1
  5 Reza, Alyssa                 Bridge City                       50.51q  3
  6 Copeland, Alexis             Orangefield            50.30      51.83q  2
  7 Weatherly, Kirty             Little Cypre           54.65      52.40q  1
  8 Lalonde, Brittany            Hamshire-Fannett       52.00      52.41q  3
  9 Broussard, Jacey             Bridge City                       54.90   2
 10 Declouette- Robbins, Tyl     West Orange                       55.02   1
 11 McKinley, Megan              Little Cypre         1:00.00      56.57   3
 12 Peterson, Chole              Silsbee                           57.33   2
 13 Padgett, Kenedy              Hardin-Jefferson       59.07      57.60   3
 14 Padgett, Kathryne            Hardin-Jefferson       57.50      57.77   1
 15 Wheeler, Krista              Orangefield            58.86      57.97   3
 16 Brown, Cierra                Hardin-Jefferson     1:01.00      58.96   2
 -- Brooks, Mallorie             Silsbee                              DQ   1

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Ehrlich, Brandy              Orangefield            49.63      48.36   10
  2 Copeland, Alexis             Orangefield            51.83      48.72    8
  3 Ferguson, Margan             West Orange            50.03      49.09    6
  4 Blanchard, Katie             Hamshire-Fannett       50.15      49.32    4
  5 Reza, Alyssa                 Bridge City            50.51      49.41    2
  6 Jones, Camryn                Hamshire-Fannett       50.27      50.21    1
  7 Lalonde, Brittany            Hamshire-Fannett       52.41      51.88
  8 Weatherly, Kirty             Little Cypre           52.40      54.80

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sour Lake Hardin-Jefferson  'A'                     48.39      49.00   20
     1) Aldrich, Taylor                 2) Taylor, Wreagan
     3) Holland, Katelyn                4) Padgett, Raegan
  2 Bridge City  'A'                                    50.58      50.66   16
     1) Owens, Reyna                    2) Henry, Alexus
     3) Vargas, Valerie                 4) Smith, Kelsey
  3 Silsbee  'A'                                                   51.09   12
     1) Gutierrez, Crystal              2) Harris, Hannah
     3) Lightfoot, Victoria             4) Carmenar, Eranishia
  4 Hamshire-Fannett  'A'                               53.00      53.92    8
     1) Camacho, Lauren                 2) Robinson, Brandi
     3) Hunter, Robbyn                  4) Thrash, Damaris
  5 Orangefield  'A'                                               54.45    4
     1) Phan, Tina                      2) Broussard, Kristen
     3) Nelson, Kaylyn                  4) Kespelher, Gabby
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Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sour Lake Hardin-Jefferson  'A'                   1:44.09    1:43.46   20
     1) Aldrich, Taylor                 2) Taylor, Wreagan
     3) Holland, Katelyn                4) Padgett, Raegan
  2 Silsbee  'A'                                                 1:49.00   16
     1) Gutierrez, Crystal              2) Harris, Hannah
     3) Lightfoot, Victoria             4) Smith, Kimberly
  3 Hamshire-Fannett  'A'                             1:53.00    1:51.21   12
     1) Blanchard, Katie                2) Robinson, Brandi
     3) Hunter, Robbyn                  4) Coots, Ashley
  4 Bridge City  'A'                                  1:56.56    1:52.14    8
     1) Huckabay, Halle                 2) Hall, Hannah
     3) Vargas, Valerie                 4) Smith, Kelsey
  5 Orange West Orange-Stark  'A'                     1:45.79    1:52.35    4
     1) McDonald, Betty                 2) Beverly, Adreama
     3) Colbert, Taylor                 4) Locks, Ja'Chyria
  6 Little Cypress-Mauriceville  'A'                  1:56.00    1:53.74    2
     1) Williams, Alexia                2) Kelly, Asjah
     3) Stark, Haleigh                  4) McKinley, Megan
  7 Orangefield  'A'                                  2:00.49    1:57.87
     1) Broussard, Kristen              2) Nelson, Kaylyn
     3) Kespelher, Gabby                4) Truncale, Sarah

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Orange West Orange-Stark  'A'                     4:10.44    4:14.20   20
     1) Beverly, Adreama                2) Colbert, Taylor
     3) Fezia, Mercedes                 4) McDonald, Betty
  2 Orangefield  'A'                                  4:16.00    4:14.30   16
     1) McManus, Julianne               2) Ousley, Jade
     3) Truncale, Sarah                 4) Worthy, Morgan
  3 Hamshire-Fannett  'A'                             4:24.41    4:24.76   12
     1) Nevils, Jessica                 2) Robinson, Brandi
     3) Jones, Camryn                   4) Coots, Ashley
  4 Little Cypress-Mauriceville  'A'                  4:45.00    4:28.19    8
     1) Branson, McKenzie               2) Cabiness, Jodi
     3) Ridgaway, Maggie                4) Kelly, Asjah
  5 Silsbee  'A'                                                 4:33.25    4
     1) Carmenar, Eranishia             2) Smith, Kimberly
     3) Deatrick, Dakota                4) Lightfoot, Victoria
  6 Sour Lake Hardin-Jefferson  'A'                   5:01.00    4:36.25    2
     1) Grisham, Angela                 2) Roberson, Jailyn
     3) Huff, Raylie                    4) Albanese, Audrey
  7 Bridge City  'A'                                  4:26.52    4:43.10
     1) Taing, Moyleang                 2) Epperly, Russetta
     3) Western, Talynn                 4) Fonville, Brittany

Girls High Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Henry, Alexus                Bridge City          5-09.50   J6-00.00   10
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....Girls High Jump
  2 McManus, Julianne            Orangefield          5-00.00   J5-02.00    8
  3 Williamson, Meghan           Hamshire-Fannett     5-00.00   J5-00.00    6
  4 Weatherly, Kirty             Little Cypre         5-00.00   J4-10.00    4
  5 Sewell, Faith                Hamshire-Fannett     4-08.00   J4-08.00    2
  6 Huff, Raylie                 Hardin-Jefferson               J4-08.00    1
  7 Crowder, Delani              Hamshire-Fannett               J4-08.00
  8 Smith, Kelsey                Bridge City          4-10.00    4-06.00
  8 Owens, Reyna                 Bridge City          4-08.00    4-06.00
  8 Williams, Bailey             Little Cypre         4-10.00    4-06.00
 -- Deatrick, Dakota             Silsbee                              NH

Girls Pole Vault
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 McDuffie, Carley             Bridge City          8-00.00    9-00.00   10
  2 Blanchard, Brittany          Hamshire-Fannett     7-06.00   J8-00.00    6
  2 Ellerbee, Kirstie            Bridge City          7-06.00   J8-00.00    8
  4 Milstead, Sasha              Bridge City                    J7-00.00    1
  4 Forman, Ivy                  Orangefield                    J7-00.00    2
  4 Novak, Morgan                Hamshire-Fannett     6-06.00   J7-00.00    4
  7 Basom, Brooke                Orangefield                     6-06.00
 -- Blanchard, Alanna            Hamshire-Fannett     7-00.00         NH

Girls Long Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Smith, Kelsey                Bridge City         14-04.00   17-11.00   10
  2 Aldrich, Taylor              Hardin-Jefferson    16-10.50   17-04.00    8
  3 Nimitz, Josie                Little Cypre        16-07.75   16-02.50    6
  4 Truncale, Sarah              Orangefield         15-04.00   16-00.50    4
  5 Nevils, Jessica              Hamshire-Fannett    15-07.50   15-10.25    2
  6 Taylor, Wreagan              Hardin-Jefferson    14-10.00   15-10.00    1
  7 Owens, Reyna                 Bridge City                    15-09.75
  8 Coots, Ashley                Hamshire-Fannett    15-05.00   15-07.00
  9 Carmenar, Eranishia          Silsbee                        14-11.00
 10 Fawvor, Brianna              Bridge City                    14-10.25
 11 Nelson, Kaylyn               Orangefield         12-11.50   14-08.00
 12 Smith, Chloe                 Hardin-Jefferson    13-06.00   14-04.75
 13 McManus, Julianne            Orangefield                    14-00.00
 14 Hunter, Robbyn               Hamshire-Fannett               13-08.50
 -- Brown, Alia                  Little Cypre        15-01.75         ND
 -- Smith, Kimberly              Silsbee                              ND

Girls Triple Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Henry, Alexus                Bridge City         35-11.00   37-11.25   10
  2 Aldrich, Taylor              Hardin-Jefferson    34-06.00   36-00.75    8
  3 Williams, Bailey             Little Cypre        35-07.75   35-07.50    6
  4 Huff, Raylie                 Hardin-Jefferson    33-02.00   33-09.00    4
  5 Brown, Alia                  Little Cypre        32-01.75   33-01.25    2
  6 Williamson, Meghan           Hamshire-Fannett    33-09.00   32-08.00    1
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....Girls Triple Jump
  7 Nevils, Jessica              Hamshire-Fannett    32-00.00   32-00.00
  8 Nelson, Kaylyn               Orangefield         30-01.00   31-07.00
  9 Nimitz, Josie                Little Cypre        33-04.00   31-04.50
 10 Coots, Ashley                Hamshire-Fannett    33-00.00   30-11.50
 11 Truncale, Sarah              Orangefield         34-05.00   30-10.75
 12 Owens, Reyna                 Bridge City         30-04.00   28-09.00
 13 Bonnin, Ashton               Bridge City                    27-03.00
 -- Padgett, Kenedy              Hardin-Jefferson    27-02.00         ND

Girls Shot Put
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 McFarland, Kaitlin           Hardin-Jefferson    37-10.00   40-05.50   10
  2 Thayer, Kaitlyn              Bridge City         35-01.00   36-10.50    8
  3 Wanorack, Hailey             Hamshire-Fannett    31-09.50   36-03.00    6
  4 Hudson, Patricia             Silsbee                        35-04.00    4
  5 Henry, Alexus                Bridge City                    33-08.50    2
  6 Teel, Aaliyah                West Orange                    33-02.25    1
  7 Trahan, Summer               Hardin-Jefferson    30-00.00   33-02.00
  8 Cotton, Joenia               West Orange                    31-05.50
  9 Sam, Laurie                  Hamshire-Fannett               30-06.50
  9 Saurage, Callie              Hamshire-Fannett               30-06.50
 11 Roberts, Kaylyn              West Orange         27-05.00   29-06.00
 12 McCullough, Grace            Hardin-Jefferson    30-00.00   27-01.00
 13 Flanigan, Kaylee             Bridge City                    26-06.00
 14 Spears, Angel                Little Cypre                   25-02.00
 15 Wheeler, Krista              Orangefield                    24-03.00
 16 Walters, Haley               Orangefield                    23-08.50
 17 Grimes, Carlee               Orangefield                    20-02.50
 18 Gillis, Kilon                Little Cypre                   18-01.00

Girls Discus Throw
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hudson, Patricia             Silsbee               100-04     106-11   10
  2 McFarland, Kaitlin           Hardin-Jefferson       98-04     100-04    8
  3 Wanorack, Hailey             Hamshire-Fannett    80-02.25      92-08    6
  4 McFarlin, Kinley             Orangefield                       91-00    4
  5 Ellison, Ashlyn              Bridge City         89-05.25      85-00    2
  6 Richard, Kaytlyn             Hamshire-Fannett       66-02      79-08    1
  7 Cotton, Joenia               West Orange                       75-00
  8 McCullough, Grace            Hardin-Jefferson       68-00      74-08
  9 Ellison, Kaitlyn             Bridge City         72-05.50      67-10
 10 Flanigan, Kaylee             Bridge City                       62-11
 11 Trahan, Summer               Hardin-Jefferson       67-03      59-08
 -- Locks, Ja'Chyria             West Orange                          ND
 -- Sam, Laurie                  Hamshire-Fannett                     ND
 -- Wheeler, Krista              Orangefield                          ND
 -- Walters, Haley               Orangefield         70-01.50         ND
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Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Bridge City BC 143
2 Little Cypress-Mauriceville LCM 105
3 Orange West Orange-Stark WOS 94
4 Hamshire-Fannett HF 88
5 Silsbee SILS 78
6 Orangefield OF 59
7 Sour Lake Hardin-Jefferson HJ 53

620.00Total
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Boys 100 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 King, Kendrick               Hamshire-Fannett       10.95      11.29q  1
  2 Denton, Hunter               Bridge City            10.90      11.35q  1
  3 Westbrook, Dylan             Orangefield            11.39      11.44q  1
  4 Padgett, Grayson             Hardin-Jefferson       11.41      11.83q  1
  5 Green, Robert                Little Cypre           11.59      11.96q  1
  6 Slaughter, Blaine            Bridge City                       11.97q  3
  7 Morris, Dameon               West Orange                       12.10q  2
  8 Winters, Chris               Little Cypre           12.22      12.11q  3
  9 Phillips, Malick             West Orange                       12.15   2
  9 Howard, Tryce                Orangefield                       12.15   3
 11 Hallam, Spencer              Hamshire-Fannett                  12.17   3
 12 White, Tyrese                Hamshire-Fannett                  12.22   2
 13 Hussey, Caleb                Orangefield                       12.24   2
 14 Ingram, James                Little Cypre                      12.55   2
 15 Copeland, Dakota             Hardin-Jefferson       12.07      12.59   3
 15 Flannigan, Dylan             Bridge City                       12.59   2
 -- Bland, William               Hardin-Jefferson       11.67         DQ   1
 -- Morris, Jaron                West Orange            12.00         DQ   1

Boys 100 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Denton, Hunter               Bridge City            11.35      11.23   10
  2 King, Kendrick               Hamshire-Fannett       11.29      11.25    8
  3 Westbrook, Dylan             Orangefield            11.44      11.37    6
  4 Green, Robert                Little Cypre           11.96      11.64    4
  5 Padgett, Grayson             Hardin-Jefferson       11.83      11.65    2
  6 Slaughter, Blaine            Bridge City            11.97      11.79    1
  7 Winters, Chris               Little Cypre           12.11      11.82
  8 Morris, Dameon               West Orange            12.10      12.09

Boys 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Barnes, Kalon                Silsbee                           22.72q  3
  2 Westbrook, Dylan             Orangefield                       22.98q  1
  3 Lowe, Trey                   Silsbee                           23.11q  1
  4 Burnett, Torrien             West Orange                       23.16q  3
  5 King, Kendrick               Hamshire-Fannett                  23.34q  2
  6 Padgett, Grayson             Hardin-Jefferson       24.00      23.81q  2
  7 Fontenot, Farren             Hardin-Jefferson       23.00      23.82q  1
  8 Guillory, Trey               Little Cypre                      23.94q  3
  9 Green, Robert                Little Cypre                      24.06   2
 10 Howard, Tryce                Orangefield                       24.23   3
 11 Hallam, Spencer              Hamshire-Fannett                  24.29   3
 12 Priddy, Cole                 Hardin-Jefferson       24.44      24.33   3
 13 Poole, Colt                  Bridge City            26.06      24.54   1
 14 Slaughter, Blaine            Bridge City                       24.56   2
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash
 15 Fowler, Haden                Bridge City                       24.58   3
 16 Phillips, Malick             West Orange                       24.64   1
 17 Morris, Dameon               West Orange                       24.66   2
 18 Dunbar, Branden              Little Cypre                      25.27   1
 19 Hussey, Caleb                Orangefield                       25.57   2
 -- Dubois, Tanner               Hamshire-Fannett                     DQ   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Barnes, Kalon                Silsbee                22.72      22.76   10
  2 Burnett, Torrien             West Orange            23.16      22.89    8
  3 Westbrook, Dylan             Orangefield            22.98      23.03    6
  4 Lowe, Trey                   Silsbee                23.11      23.18    4
  5 King, Kendrick               Hamshire-Fannett       23.34      23.29    2
  6 Padgett, Grayson             Hardin-Jefferson       23.81      23.56    1
  7 Guillory, Trey               Little Cypre           23.94      23.64
  8 Fontenot, Farren             Hardin-Jefferson       23.82      23.70

Boys 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Furlough, Chase              Orangefield                       50.84q  1
  2 Bundage, David               West Orange            52.50      52.37q  1
  3 Kirkendall, Ryan             Silsbee                           53.06q  3
  4 Cash, Cody                   Hardin-Jefferson       56.33      53.84q  2
  5 Nwachuku, Kelechi            Hardin-Jefferson       53.99      53.87q  1
  6 Morris, Patrick              Bridge City            53.00      54.09q  1
  7 Joubert, Paul                Little Cypre                      54.22q  3
  8 Richard, Kevin               West Orange                       54.27q  3
  9 Joseph, Rufus                West Orange                       54.80   2
 10 Hargraves, Jeremiah          Hamshire-Fannett       52.50      54.99   1
 11 Doan, Edward                 Bridge City            54.52      55.40   2
 12 Avera, Westin                Silsbee                           55.46   2
 13 Deutsch, Ryan                Orangefield                       56.01   3
 14 Rosas, Drayton               Silsbee                           56.20   1
 15 Patronis, Zach               Orangefield                       56.79   2
 16 Bushnell, Dalton             Hamshire-Fannett                  58.95   3
 17 Monk, Ryan                   Hamshire-Fannett                  59.88   2
 18 Nesom, Tyler                 Hardin-Jefferson       58.61    1:03.65   3

Boys 400 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Furlough, Chase              Orangefield            50.84      51.07   10
  2 Bundage, David               West Orange            52.37      51.60    8
  3 Morris, Patrick              Bridge City            54.09      51.98    6
  4 Kirkendall, Ryan             Silsbee                53.06      52.27    4
  5 Richard, Kevin               West Orange            54.27      52.58    2
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....Boys 400 Meter Dash
  6 Nwachuku, Kelechi            Hardin-Jefferson       53.87      52.72    1
  7 Joubert, Paul                Little Cypre           54.22      53.80
  8 Cash, Cody                   Hardin-Jefferson       53.84      54.17

Boys 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Bundage, David               West Orange          2:06.34    2:07.50q  1
  2 Comeaux, Tyler               Hamshire-Fannett     2:07.50    2:08.39q  1
  3 Rosas, Drayton               Silsbee                         2:10.11q  2
  4 Murthy, Shrikara             Little Cypre         2:17.63    2:10.51q  2
  5 Doan, Edward                 Bridge City          2:06.82    2:10.55q  1
  6 Montoya, Julian              Orangefield          2:27.06    2:11.87q  1
  7 Armstrong, James             Little Cypre         2:09.78    2:12.86q  1
  8 Williams, Kayne              Little Cypre                    2:16.46q  2
  9 Leger, Ryan                  Hardin-Jefferson     2:11.00    2:17.99   1
 10 Worthy, Andrew               Orangefield                     2:21.56   2
 11 Martin, Jordan               Bridge City          2:16.00    2:24.74   1
 -- Gonzales, Shane              Bridge City                          NT   2
 -- Stange, Joshua               Silsbee                              NT   1
 -- Tice, Zachary                Silsbee                              NT   2

Boys 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Bundage, David               West Orange          2:07.50    2:05.14   10
  2 Doan, Edward                 Bridge City          2:10.55    2:06.67    8
  3 Comeaux, Tyler               Hamshire-Fannett     2:08.39    2:07.22    6
  4 Rosas, Drayton               Silsbee              2:10.11    2:07.37    4
  5 Armstrong, James             Little Cypre         2:12.86    2:10.02    2
  6 Murthy, Shrikara             Little Cypre         2:10.51    2:10.83    1
  7 Montoya, Julian              Orangefield          2:11.87    2:10.85
  8 Williams, Kayne              Little Cypre         2:16.46    2:15.16

Boys 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Fontenot, Jordan             Bridge City          5:06.22    4:52.66   10
  2 Marcotte, Nicholas           Bridge City          5:09.00    4:54.30    8
  3 Armstrong, James             Little Cypre         5:00.09    4:55.54    6
  4 Rainey, Matthew              Orangefield          5:15.61    4:57.53    4
  5 Valencia, Ruben              Bridge City          5:06.00    4:59.80    2
  6 Piper, Rayce                 Little Cypre         5:20.34    5:01.62    1
  7 Vizena, Brandon              Hamshire-Fannett                5:03.47
  8 Leger, Ryan                  Hardin-Jefferson     5:25.00    5:20.08
 -- Lathrop, Aven                Orangefield                          NT
 -- Tice, Zachary                Silsbee                              NT
 -- Dupree, Jared                West Orange                          NT
 -- Copley, JC                   Little Cypre                         NT



Orangefield Jr. High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:36 PM  4/15/2015  Page 4
District 24-4a District Track Meet - 4/13/2015 to 4/16/2015

West Orange-Stark High School
Results

....Boys 1600 Meter Run
 -- Worthy, Andrew               Orangefield                          NT

Boys 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Fontenot, Jordan             Bridge City         11:01.00   11:01.39   10
  2 Valencia, Ruben              Bridge City         10:47.79   11:04.25    8
  3 Rainey, Matthew              Orangefield                    11:11.28    6
  4 Marcotte, Nicholas           Bridge City         11:20.00   11:15.32    4
  5 Vizena, Brandon              Hamshire-Fannett               12:23.47    2
  6 Pennington, Josh             Orangefield                    12:36.01    1
  7 Copley, JC                   Little Cypre                   12:37.68
  8 Lathrop, Aven                Orangefield                    13:18.13
  9 Couture, Brad                Little Cypre                   14:19.28

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Johnson, Will                West Orange            15.81      15.60q  1
  2 Gruber, Dylan                Little Cypre           15.19      15.72q  1
  3 Tilley, Talon                Hardin-Jefferson       16.07      16.30q  1
  4 Carey, Caleb                 Silsbee                           16.44q  1
  5 McCall, Matt                 Hamshire-Fannett       18.95      16.88q  2
  6 Priddy, Cole                 Hardin-Jefferson       17.33      17.32q  1
  7 Wilbur, Conner               Bridge City            16.17      17.63q  1
  8 Hodge, Malacci               West Orange                       17.93q  2
  9 Spence, Gage                 Little Cypre                      18.92   2
 10 Flannigan, Justin            Orangefield                       19.21   1
 11 Tilley, Tristan              Hardin-Jefferson       17.86      19.92   2
 12 Daroczi, Akos                Bridge City                       21.52   2

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Gruber, Dylan                Little Cypre           15.72      15.11   10
  2 Johnson, Will                West Orange            15.60      15.17    8
  3 Tilley, Talon                Hardin-Jefferson       16.30      16.00    6
  4 Carey, Caleb                 Silsbee                16.44      16.06    4
  5 Wilbur, Conner               Bridge City            17.63      16.60    2
  6 McCall, Matt                 Hamshire-Fannett       16.88      16.85    1
  7 Priddy, Cole                 Hardin-Jefferson       17.32      17.17
  8 Hodge, Malacci               West Orange            17.93      17.25

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Johnson, Will                West Orange                       40.86q  1
  2 Wilbur, Conner               Bridge City            44.14      41.94q  1
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....Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
  3 McCall, Matt                 Hamshire-Fannett       42.80      42.66q  1
  4 Tilley, Talon                Hardin-Jefferson       43.28      43.42q  1
  5 Gruber, Dylan                Little Cypre                      43.74q  1
  6 Carey, Caleb                 Silsbee                           43.85q  1
  7 Hodge, Malacci               West Orange                       45.10q  2
  8 Robinson, Dustin             Hamshire-Fannett                  46.03q  2
  9 Flannigan, Justin            Orangefield                       46.20   1
 10 Tilley, Tristan              Hardin-Jefferson       47.75      47.62   2
 11 Celestine, Jayce             Hardin-Jefferson                  48.11   2

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Johnson, Will                West Orange            40.86      40.67   10
  2 Wilbur, Conner               Bridge City            41.94      41.36    8
  3 McCall, Matt                 Hamshire-Fannett       42.66      42.36    6
  4 Tilley, Talon                Hardin-Jefferson       43.42      42.43    4
  5 Gruber, Dylan                Little Cypre           43.74      42.55    2
  6 Carey, Caleb                 Silsbee                43.85      43.76    1
  7 Robinson, Dustin             Hamshire-Fannett       46.03      44.93
  8 Hodge, Malacci               West Orange            45.10      45.08

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Silsbee  'A'                                        44.14      43.73   20
     1) Barnes, Kalon                   2) Brooks, Tavaris
     3) Kirkendall, Ryan                4) Lowe, Trey
  2 Hamshire-Fannett  'A'                               44.30      44.06   16
     1) Williamson, Blake               2) King, Kendrick
     3) Dubois, Tanner                  4) Hargraves, Jeremiah
  3 Orange West Orange-Stark  'A'                       42.36      44.17   12
     1) Edwards, Meleck                 2) Burnett, Torrien
     3) Morris, Jaron                   4) Spencer, Tre
  4 Little Cypress-Mauriceville  'A'                    42.80      44.25    8
     1) Gruber, Dylan                   2) Winters, Chris
     3) Guillory, Trey                  4) Green, Robert
  5 Orangefield  'A'                                    44.91      44.46    4
     1) Kress, Caleb                    2) Westbrook, Dylan
     3) Watkins, Matthew                4) Furlough, Chase
  6 Sour Lake Hardin-Jefferson  'A'                                44.53    2
     1) Jones, Tanner                   2) Nwachuku, Kelechi
     3) Priddy, Cole                    4) Fontenot, Farren
  7 Bridge City  'A'                                    44.00      44.72
     1) Dubois, Camden                  2) Morris, Patrick
     3) Poole, Colt                     4) Denton, Hunter
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Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Silsbee  'A'                                      1:33.90    1:30.80   20
     1) Barnes, Kalon                   2) Brooks, Tavaris
     3) Carey, Caleb                    4) Lowe, Trey
  2 Sour Lake Hardin-Jefferson  'A'                              1:32.65   16
     1) Jones, Tanner                   2) Padgett, Grayson
     3) Tilley, Talon                   4) Fontenot, Farren
  3 Orange West Orange-Stark  'A'                     1:27.84    1:32.71   12
     1) Richard, Antonio                2) Burnett, Torrien
     3) Morris, Jaron                   4) Spencer, Tre
  4 Bridge City  'A'                                    10.00    1:35.19    8
     1) Boudreaux, Jordan               2) Fowler, Haden
     3) Dubois, Camden                  4) Poole, Colt
  5 Hamshire-Fannett  'A'                             1:33.50    1:35.94    4
     1) Williamson, Blake               2) Dubois, Tanner
     3) Boutte, Charles                 4) White, Tyrese
  6 Orangefield  'A'                                  1:36.50    1:35.95    2
     1) Hussey, Caleb                   2) Howard, Tryce
     3) Kress, Caleb                    4) Flannigan, Justin

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bridge City  'A'                                  3:34.33    3:28.60   20
     1) Boudreaux, Jordan               2) Wilbur, Conner
     3) Denton, Hunter                  4) Morris, Patrick
  2 Orange West Orange-Stark  'A'                     3:27.23    3:31.09   16
     1) Richard, Antonio                2) Bundage, David
     3) Joseph, Rufus                   4) Spencer, Tre
  3 Orangefield  'A'                                  3:39.83    3:35.92   12
     1) Montoya, Julian                 2) Watkins, Matthew
     3) Patronis, Zach                  4) Furlough, Chase
  4 Little Cypress-Mauriceville  'A'                  3:33.82    3:36.63    8
     1) Joubert, Paul                   2) Daspit, Andrew
     3) Williams, Kayne                 4) Guillory, Trey
  5 Hamshire-Fannett  'A'                             3:38.50    3:39.04    4
     1) McCall, Matt                    2) Bushnell, Dalton
     3) Comeaux, Tyler                  4) Hargraves, Jeremiah
  6 Silsbee  'A'                                                 3:46.14    2
     1) Rosas, Drayton                  2) Thomas, Dontre
     3) Kirkendall, Ryan                4) Avera, Westin
  7 Sour Lake Hardin-Jefferson  'A'                              3:48.02
     1) Jones, Tanner                   2) Cash, Cody
     3) Leger, Ryan                     4) Nwachuku, Kelechi

Boys High Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Wilbur, Conner               Bridge City          5-10.00   J6-04.00   10
  2 Bland, William               Hardin-Jefferson     6-00.00   J6-04.00    8
  3 Denton, Hunter               Bridge City          5-08.00   J6-00.00    6
  4 Spence, Gage                 Little Cypre                   J5-10.00    4
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....Boys High Jump
  5 Oliphint, Daniel             Bridge City          5-08.00   J5-10.00    2
  6 Mackey, Kolt                 Silsbee                        J5-10.00    1
  7 Kress, Caleb                 Orangefield                     5-08.00
  7 Dupree, Jared                West Orange                     5-08.00
  7 Brown, Christopher           West Orange                     5-08.00
  7 Monk, Ryan                   Hamshire-Fannett                5-08.00
  7 McCall, Matt                 Hamshire-Fannett                5-08.00
  7 Priddy, Cole                 Hardin-Jefferson     5-06.00    5-08.00
 13 Joubert, Paul                Little Cypre                    5-06.00
 13 Bushnell, Dalton             Hamshire-Fannett                5-06.00
 13 Spencer, DeVondrix           West Orange                     5-06.00
 13 Sanders, Marlon              Little Cypre                    5-06.00

Boys Pole Vault
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sanchez, Nathan              Hamshire-Fannett    12-06.00  J13-00.00   10
  2 White, Austin                Little Cypre        12-00.00  J13-00.00    8
  3 Jenkins, Tyler               Orangefield                   J11-00.00    6
  4 Lababera, Brandon            Hamshire-Fannett              J11-00.00    4
  5 Head, Joshua                 Little Cypre        13-00.00  J11-00.00    2
  6 Sanders, Kevin               Hardin-Jefferson    12-00.00  J11-00.00    1
  7 Robinson, Dustin             Hamshire-Fannett               10-06.00
  8 Cash, Cory                   Hardin-Jefferson     9-06.00   10-00.00
  8 Sterling, Colton             Bridge City                    10-00.00
  8 Snell, Hollis                Bridge City                    10-00.00
 -- Glaze, Brandon               Hardin-Jefferson     9-00.00         NH

Boys Long Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Denton, Hunter               Bridge City         20-02.50   21-00.00   10
  2 Bland, William               Hardin-Jefferson    20-07.00   20-10.00    8
  3 Hargraves, Jeremiah          Hamshire-Fannett               20-07.00    6
  4 Brown, Christopher           West Orange                    20-06.00    4
  5 Wilbur, Conner               Bridge City         18-04.00   20-04.50    2
  6 Floyd, Weston                Little Cypre        20-00.50   20-04.25    1
  7 King, Kendrick               Hamshire-Fannett    20-05.00   20-02.00
  8 Baldwin, Ouintraven          West Orange                    19-05.50
  9 Spencer, DeVondrix           West Orange         20-06.75   19-02.75
 10 Thomas, Dontre               Silsbee                        18-09.75
 11 Joubert, Paul                Little Cypre        17-09.00   18-06.50
 11 Jones, Tanner                Hardin-Jefferson    19-00.00   18-06.50
 13 Sanders, Marlon              Little Cypre                   18-04.00
 14 Westbrook, Dylan             Orangefield         16-01.25   18-03.00
 14 Watkins, Matthew             Orangefield                    18-03.00
 16 White, Tyrese                Hamshire-Fannett               18-02.00
 17 Carey, Caleb                 Silsbee                        18-01.50
 18 Celestine, Jayce             Hardin-Jefferson    18-00.00   17-03.00
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Boys Triple Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Guillory, Trey               Little Cypre                   43-03.00   10
  2 Daroczi, Akos                Bridge City         39-07.00   41-09.75    8
  3 Hargraves, Jeremiah          Hamshire-Fannett               40-06.50    6
  4 King, Kendrick               Hamshire-Fannett    41-10.50   40-05.75    4
  5 Daspit, Andrew               Little Cypre        40-03.00   39-11.25    2
  6 McCall, Matt                 Hamshire-Fannett    40-00.00   39-06.00    1
  7 Williams, Kayne              Little Cypre        35-11.00   39-02.00
  8 Nguyen, Danny                Bridge City         34-08.00   36-02.00
  9 Priddy, Cole                 Hardin-Jefferson    38-00.00   35-07.75
 10 Jones, Tanner                Hardin-Jefferson    39-00.00   34-11.50
 11 Tilley, Talon                Hardin-Jefferson    37-00.00   34-10.75
 12 Flannigan, Justin            Orangefield         33-08.50   34-10.25
 -- Joseph, Rufus                West Orange                          ND

Boys Shot Put
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Reed, Ethan                  Little Cypre        56-04.50   56-09.50   10
  2 Hudson, Patrick              Silsbee                        49-07.00    8
  3 Brown, Marvis                Little Cypre        48-10.00   48-08.50    6
  4 Wilkins, Roe                 Hardin-Jefferson    44-06.50   47-08.00    4
  5 Crosson, Octavius            West Orange         43-10.00   42-11.50    2
  6 Hebert, Paul                 West Orange         43-00.75   42-10.00    1
  7 Brown, Teron                 West Orange                    42-09.50
  8 Persohn, Josh                Hardin-Jefferson    40-06.00   42-02.50
  9 Watkins, Jared               Orangefield                    39-06.50
 10 Armstrong, Jeremiah          Little Cypre                   38-09.00
 11 Butler, Jean-Claude          Hamshire-Fannett               38-08.50
 12 Harrison, Jacob              Orangefield                    37-10.00
 13 Trahan, Zayne                Bridge City                    36-11.50
 14 Olalde, Acencion             Hamshire-Fannett               36-06.50
 15 Malone, Julian               Hamshire-Fannett               35-09.50
 16 Carruth, Zac                 Orangefield                    35-08.50
 17 Meade, Ryan                  Hardin-Jefferson    37-00.00   33-03.00

Boys Discus Throw
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Reed, Ethan                  Little Cypre          149-08     168-07   10
  2 Carter, Casen                Hamshire-Fannett      135-00     136-02    8
  3 Reagins, Isiah               Little Cypre          100-10     134-11    6
  4 Brown, Marvis                Little Cypre          137-00     134-05    4
  5 Watkins, Jared               Orangefield                      130-04    2
  6 Orebo, Josh                  West Orange           129-05     129-09    1
  7 Jones, Heath                 Silsbee                          115-08
  8 Moore, Austin                Orangefield                      109-08
  9 Lundvick, Greg               Silsbee                          107-09
 10 Edelmon, Allan               Hardin-Jefferson      115-00     107-05
 11 Pharris, Trevor              Bridge City           105-02     105-09
 12 Hudson, Patrick              Silsbee                          104-10
 13 Harrison, Jacob              Orangefield           127-07     104-02
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West Orange-Stark High School
Results

....Boys Discus Throw
 14 Martin, Will                 Bridge City         15-01.50     103-06
 15 Baldwin, Ouintraven          West Orange                       98-07
 16 Scott, Tristen               West Orange                       94-05
 17 Meade, Ryan                  Hardin-Jefferson       97-00      92-07
 18 O'Bannion, Kameron           Hardin-Jefferson       97-00      86-02
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